	 Model SW Breaker (Surface Mount Thermal Cutoff Device)
*RoH
S COMPLIA
NT
LEA
D FR
EE
*RoH

The Americas: Tel: +1-951 781-5500 • Email: americus@bourns.com
How to Order
	 SW  70  A  A  B
Series Designator
Trip Temperature (±5 °C)
	 • 70
Arm Material
	 A = Cu alloy, high current type
Body Material
	 A = PPS
Body Thickness
	 B = 0.94 ± 0.05 mm
3 0 1 C JSW 7 0 A A B
50
	 Model SW Breaker (Surface Mount Thermal Cutoff Device)
Product Dimensions Pin Locations
4.4 +0.25/-0.05
(.173 +.010/-.002)
4.7
(.185)
2.8
(.110)
0.94 ± 0.05
(.037 ± .002)
0.125
(.005)
R
4 PLCS.0.08
(.003)
4 PLCS.0.5
(.020)
1.71
(.067)
1.71
(.067)
1.49
(.059)
1.54
(.061)
ARM
TERMINALS
BASE
TERMINALS
1 2
1A 2A
1A 2A
1 2
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
DIMENSIONS:
MM
(INCHES)
DIMENSIONS:
MM
(INCHES)
Recommended Land Pattern
Symbol and Pins
4.7
(.185)
4.4 +0.25/-0.05